
Renee Kitchens-Ogden, RN 
District Nurse Coordinator

812-274-8116 or 812-274-8003 ext. 116
rkitchensogden@madison.k12.in.us

   

Kyrstien Dunham, RN
Madison Consolidated High School, 812-274-8334

kdunham@madison.k12.in.us
 

Hope Bird, RN
Madison Junior High School, 812-274-8003 ext. 281

hbird@madison.k12.in.us
 

Rebecca Croxton, LPN
Anderson Elementary, 812-274-8157

rcroxton@madison.k12.in.us
 

Julie Gallagher, RN
Deputy Elementary, 812-274-8146

jgallagher@madison.k12.in.us
 

Rebecca Wolfe, RN
Lydia MiddletonElementary, 812-274-8308

rwolfe@madison.k12.in.us
 

Alinza Deuser, LPN
Rykers' Ridge Elementary, 812-274-8430

adeuser@madison.k12.in.us

Please send the medicine in the original container.
Complete a Medication Authorization form which is
available at your school.
Please pick up any unused medications at the end of the
school year.

Sending Medicine to School:

Chronic Health Conditions:
For chronic health conditions such as asthma,
diabetes, seizure disorders, or allergies, please
have a care plan completed by your child's
physician yearly. The care plans are available at
your school or on our website by clicking here.

Can we reach you in an
EMERGENCY?

It is vital we have a valid contact
number and email on file with

the school in the event we need
to reach you regarding your

child's health.  Please be sure to
check your Skyward account to

update your information.

@MCS_Indiana
madison.k12.in.us

School Attendance is Important!
Please help your child strive for perfect attendance.  We
encourage all students to be in class and on time every
day in order to take advantage of the best possible
learning experience.

We will gladly work with you and your child on any issue
that is preventing him/her from attending school.

SCHOOL NURSE SERVICES

Nursing Staff:
 

REMEM
BER!

Hand washing is our greatest defense
against spreading germs!

 Temperature over 100.4 degrees
 Active vomiting or diarrhea
 Untreated head lice or communicable
disease

Reasons to keep students home:
1.
2.
3.

http://www.madison.k12.in.us/about-mcs/health-services

